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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2017 LEXUS RX 350 BASE/350 F-SPORT
VIN: 2T2BZMCAXHC098560
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/23/22 at 6:39:42 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Lexus dealer for any open
recalls. View Toyota disclosure

No Recalls Reported No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

19 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

121,475 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2021

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 8 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 22,490/yr 24,285/yr

Last reported odometer reading 84,092 121,475

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=HitR3LhrrqrNAaTMI7rxkOq5T5YF5Vd-pVTbmp77InCOISi3zPaXlTo0c34ynTQ8Ah7v5ZaGIxkgou0ZM4ebvMxYPREWHeL1y9gku6uhJdS7xWOEgn078-vFCYL5hT7q9sMFccfrMJ5_-ED8RcNvFmnt1sxvSgKcM_5cEwey4UG2wi6MVQ3pWBsG7lwenfsG0oR25Uh-RAi5YoLkd1BC6lepD4pdO61o9s0E1U7izT-WOPRA3QP1t9P_k2v-_ELftek8msraFChMkfxNriMRXKltDAmLpnuUFItCukmnI1e0ww8yknxk5XLaDBtK_1OiM8lxuVKo9bbSBVuzMfg8Ps6G0cL-ye4v1AXS5jvpsBLcLyjFvm7iKXBK-qfWbH8oE_IejZ4jKXR2RkEHrgndRet3m5qmrATcaVMJni_FFzzUljbSzpIQ30104Fv_nHywbHxjO8x1jChPOHlBzTek2M0m_nV7EoerbEB7Gw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=HitR3LhrrqrNAaTMI7rxkOq5T5YF5Vd-pVTbmp77InCOISi3zPaXlTo0c34ynTQ8Ah7v5ZaGIxkgou0ZM4ebvMxYPREWHeL1y9gku6uhJdS7xWOEgn078-vFCYL5hT7q9sMFccfrMJ5_-ED8RcNvFmnt1sxvSgKcM_5cEwey4UG2wi6MVQ3pWBsG7lwenfsG0oR25Uh-RAi5YoLkd1BC6lepD4pdO61o9s0E1U7izT-WOPRA3QP1t9P_k2v-_ELftek8msraFChMkfxNriMRXKltDAmLpnuUFItCukmnI1e0ww8yknxk5XLaDBtK_1OiM8lxuVKo9bbSBVuzMfg8Ps6G0cL-ye4v1AXS5jvpsBLcLyjFvm7iKXBK-qfWbH8oE_IejZ4jKXR2RkEHrgndRet3m5qmrATcaVMJni_FFzzUljbSzpIQ30104Fv_nHywbHxjO8x1jChPOHlBzTek2M0m_nV7EoerbEB7Gw
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.lexus.com/dealers/index.html
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=jWWyXUfPm8FE-bz1Qdqkf0P4-sJs4i66xXiivjzn0wDuQtDGbyC5IKxoTwgCFcUp_iK9scakXHY51Q-zTk2ePE-LDeQDa0B9Eu1xjxNwm89IybKWKeMMCbruPQiZut_sI0f7dXMXE0kVm7LxQGBkwXywGBH25ASS5m_uPOhnXdX5OQYS7byRJp16w_S-Qn04dVDapWa7j09VErr_0WlZHY2X0jxWxA_CPQiu0VPkN0DR5_hZ2hy4vTZyFXWx35dNgBgrgT-Gw5XvN7SDZ5VcXCZxwjBE7SQnHhqgt0PkRsVYWIqesrSIxSJCFRNCxDrR4xo9wCqrNYxe-zAR6PDJ5IJnidbCUjNEMZR6nKasEWU_ySAGqTRQhZ_VH3Gv4Yf1p2J12eLqHbvAVgkcM5cJmsbkcY5FbFfNbVyTcWjjvkGfIPHR_v8k96cZUcLi1IHiJKhCQMjNbFj7yWWHIyhOeu9YudDmx7RWCyVcA2BOFhMV1drnIhcmbksAgS5aUbcRN8p_bLht--_ZGDK9Dkwsbkb-72m5DeL2HwpF8m8Vq7PqzRSoRoryWEUNtBkFdPrCiGo_MJsZ-7pr1-i0TBcWfbEtymie1JqU8jgzTbrPmf-yiod74RO80J1LmVpsdjiMui4R6NJNmPd2KriSFzzha_F4zA7I_sCgWUxwtvSCnNQv9kv4QDA8fjpDWaUERw
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
22,490 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/15/2017
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Tennessee

05/30/2017
 

13   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/31/2017
 

Toyota Scion of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-312-6618
toyotaknoxville.com

 4.5 / 5.0 207 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/14/2017
 

44   Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/31/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN
Title #01662880

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

09/27/2017
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN
Title #01662880

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

10/11/2017
 

6,285   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Interior cleaned
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked
- Drive belts checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Maintenance reminder reset

11/22/2017
 

10,776   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Interior cleaned
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked
- Drive belts checked
- Brakes checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Driveshaft checked
- Air filter checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Wipers/washers checked
- Drivability/performance checked

03/21/2018
 

17,405   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 15,000 mile service performed
- Interior cleaned
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Fluids checked
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Drive belts checked
- Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Driveshaft checked
- CV boot(s) checked
- Air filter replaced
- Exhaust system checked
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Oil and filter changed

07/18/2018
 

24,011   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Interior cleaned
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Fluids checked
- Drive belts checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Steering/suspension checked
- Driveshaft checked
- Air filter replaced
- Air filter checked
- Exhaust system checked
- Wipers/washers checked
- Drivability/performance checked

10/30/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN
Title #01662880

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

12/19/2018
 

34,619   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drive belts checked
- Brakes checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

04/24/2019
 

41,292   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 35,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drive belts checked
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

07/17/2019
 

45,839   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 40,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drive belts checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

10/01/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN
Title #01662880

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

10/09/2019
 

52,263   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 45,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drive belts checked
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Steering/suspension checked

01/15/2020
 

58,503   Lexus of Knoxville
Knoxville, TN
865-344-3183
lexusofknoxville.com

 4.8 / 5.0 128 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 50,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Drive belts checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Brakes checked

11/18/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Knoxville, TN
Title #01662880

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

03/08/2021
 

Knoxville TVA Employees Credit Union
Knoxville, TN
865-544-5400
tvacreditunion.com

Loan or lien released

04/08/2021
 

84,092   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction
every year.

04/27/2021
 

AutoNation USA Katy
Houston, TX
832-436-0605

Vehicle serviced
- Wheel locks removed
- Air filter replaced

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 20 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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autonationusakaty.com
 3.9 / 5.0 75 Verified Reviews

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions inspection performed

05/05/2021
 

AutoNation USA Katy
Houston, TX

 3.9 / 5.0 75 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle
24,285 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/02/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #10131044369250154

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

07/15/2021
 

88,393   AutoNation Toyota Scion Gulf Freeway
Houston, TX
713-489-2097
autonation.com

 4.2 / 5.0 239 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

01/28/2022
 

101,704   Northside Lexus
Houston, TX
281-569-3300
northsidelexus.com

 4.7 / 5.0 187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

03/09/2022
 

105,050   Northside Lexus
Houston, TX
281-569-3300
northsidelexus.com

 4.7 / 5.0 187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Transmission checked

04/16/2022
 

Take 5 Oil Change
Humble, TX
281-852-8463
take5oilchange.com

 4.6 / 5.0 58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed

04/16/2022
 

107,203   Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/01/2022
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #10131044369250154

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Black

07/08/2022
 

114,127   Northside Lexus
Houston, TX
281-569-3300
northsidelexus.com

 4.7 / 5.0 187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

10/18/2022
 

119,000   BMW of Houston North
Houston, TX
281-305-8901
bmwofhoustonnorth.com/

 4.4 / 5.0 153 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/19/2022
 

119,005   BMW of Houston
Houston, TX
281-305-8901
bmwofhoustonnorth.com

 4.4 / 5.0 153 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Air filter checked
- Front brake pads replaced
- Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

 434 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 289 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 289 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 55 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 289 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 340 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 340 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it
for sale. That's a good thing!

10/19/2022
 

Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

11/04/2022
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX
Title #28695344866009704

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien released
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/23/2022
 

121,200   BMW of Houston North
Houston, TX
281-305-8901
bmwofhoustonnorth.com/

 4.4 / 5.0 153 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/29/2022
 

121,475   Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

11/29/2022
 

Jaguar Land Rover West Houston
Katy, TX
877-201-4976
jaguarwesthouston.com/

 3.8 / 5.0 34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

11/30/2022
 

Jaguar Land Rover West Houston
Katy, TX
954-769-3932
jaguarwesthouston.com

 3.8 / 5.0 34 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it
for sale. That's a good thing!

12/23/2022
 

CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service history
and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lexus Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement TMS1013 . This data applies only to
vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and
the other United States territories and protectorates with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax
Inc. on a regular basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota,
Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

 340 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
http://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
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A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does
not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A
COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE
HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/23/22 6:39:42 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
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2017 LEXUS RX 350 BASE/350
F-SPORT
VIN: 2T2BZMCAXHC098560
Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
Engine Size: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired
Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
48 months or 50,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following
state/province: Texas

Annual average mileage: 22,575

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/23/22 6:39:42 PM (CST)
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2017

LEXUS RX 350 BASE/350 F-SPORT (2T2BZMCAXHC098560).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

2017 LEXUS RX 350 BASE/350 F-SPORT

VIN: 2T2BZMCAXHC098560

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/14/2017

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/29/2022: 121,475 miles

Today's Date: 12/23/2022

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 72 months or 70,000 miles Coverage expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Corrosion 72 months or unlimited mileage 7 months or unlimited mileage

Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance 48 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 72 months or 70,000 miles Coverage expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers federal emissions components under basic warranty.

Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.

Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Safety Restraint:. Safety belt coverage

10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Includes

surface corrosion, batteries. Tires covered by the tire manufacturer. Maintenance: Alignment

and wheel balance coverage is 1/12,000 for 2014 and newer models. Adjustments covered for

4/50,000. Vehicles receive complimentary services which include selection of electronic

Recalculate Warranty
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features to be programmed into vehicle and first two scheduled maintenance services at no

charge.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such

as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty

information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the LEXUS

web site.
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Visit https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg to register your CARFAX Buyback

Guarantee and sign up for Car Care

Guarantee Coverage: 12/23/2022 - 12/23/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2017 LEXUS RX 350 BASE/350 F-SPORT

VIN: 2T2BZMCAXHC098560 Body Style: 4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Driveline: All wheel drive Engine: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Visit the Buyback Guarantee registration page to register theCARFAX Buyback Guarantee and sign up for Car Care.

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 12/23/2022 18:40:13

https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

